
PRODUCT TYPE

EMT CONDUIT BENDER

PRODUCT CODE

ME-591

MANUFACTURER

PRO-STAR

MATERIAL

ALUMINUM CAST

ACCESSORY

HANDLE THICK THREADED CONDUIT

 Used to bend EMT conduit to produce a required angle.

 The handle is made of a thick-walled threaded conduit.

Usage areas

EMT TYPE THREADLESS GALVANIZED STEEL CONDUIT ACCESSORIES (GENERAL)
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CERTIFICATES

MSM
Code

Producer
Code

Size
IMC Conduit

Size

1/2"

3/4"

1"

EMT Conduit
Size

1/2”

3/4”

1”

-

1/2”

3/4”

ME-591

ME-592

ME-593

ACB-050H

ACB-075H

ACB-100H


